
KASTNER  

BOYS WATER POLO VARSITY 

2023 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 
       
Monday  9/11/23 BYE 
 
Wednesday  9/13/23 ASI   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Monday  9/18/23 KASTNER  REYBURN  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Wednesday  9/20/23 CLARK  KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Monday  9/25/23 GRANITE   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Wednesday  9/27/23 BYE 
 
Monday  10/2/23 KASTNER   ALTA   3:30 / 4:15 
 
Wednesday  10/4/23 REYBURN   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Monday  10/9/23 KASTNER  CLARK   3:30 / 4:15 
 
Wednesday  10/11/23 KASTNER   GRANITE   3:30 / 4:15 
 
Monday  10/16/23 BYE 
 
Wednesday  10/18/23 ALTA   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Monday  10/23/23 KASTNER   REYBURN   3:30 / 4:15 
 
Wednesday  10/25/23 CLARK   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
 

 
 


